
S T A R T E R S

S I D E S

T W O  H A N D S
C O R N  D O G

D R I N K S

F R E S H  C O R N
D O G S

Dirty Fries Lemonade Slush

Signature Set (3 corn dogs)

Two Hands Dog

Kimchi Seasoning Fries

Horchata Slush

Elote

Fruit Punch Slush

Pineapple Slush

Combo Set 

Spicy Dog

Combo Meal

Potato Dog
Seoul Classic Dog

Two Hands Dog, Spicy Dog, and Classic Dog

Two Hands Dog, Spicy Dog, and Potato Dog,      
1 Fries (Dirty or Kimchi) and Any 2 Drinks

1 Corn Dog, 1 Side (Dirty Fries or Kimchi
Seasoning Fries), and 1 Drink

$4.49 $3.99

$13.99

$5.99

$4.49

$5.49

$21.99

$6.49

$9.99

$6.49
$4.49

Menu

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

Deep fried potato tater puff with Two Hands
dirty sauce and hot cheetos powder

French fries drizzled with Two Hands kimchi
seasoning

Corn on the cob coated with Two Hands
signature sauce and seasoning

American Classic Dog
Crispy Rice Dog
Injeolmi Dog

$4.49
$5.99
$5.99

F I L L I N G S
Half Sausage
Mozzarella
Whole Mozarella
Half Cheddar/Half Mozzarella
100% Beef Sausage
Spicy Beef Sausage

5 Piece Mega Set $21.99

        Korean Soy Garlic Chicken 
        Wings (7pc). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$9.99

Chicken Tenders (5pc). . . . . . . . . . .$5.99
Fried Gyoza. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$5.99
Steamed Shumai. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$5.99
Shrimp Tempura. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$5.99
Mozzarella Sticks. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$4.99


