

TWO HANDS CORN DOG

STARTERS

Signature Set (3 corn dogs)	\$13.99
Two Hands Dog, Spicy Dog, and Classic I	Dog

Combo Set \$21.99 Two Hands Dog, Spicy Dog, and Potato Dog, 1 Fries (Dirty or Kimchi) and Any 2 Drinks

Combo Meal \$9.99 1 Corn Dog, 1 Side (Dirty Fries or Kimchi Seasoning Fries), and 1 Drink

5 Piece Mega Set

\$21.99

Korean Soy Garlic Chicken	
Wings (7pc)	\$9.99
Chicken Tenders (5pc)	\$5.99
Fried Gyoza	\$5.99
Steamed Shumai	.\$5.99
Shrimp Tempura	\$5.99
Mozzarella Sticks	.\$4.99

FRESH CORN DOGS

Two Hands Dog	\$5.99	FILLINGS
Spicy Dog	\$6.49	Half Sausage
Potato Dog	\$6.49	Mozzarella
Seoul Classic Dog	\$4.49	Whole Mozarella
American Classic Dog	\$4.49	Half Cheddar/Half Mozzarella
Crispy Rice Dog	\$5.99	100% Beef Sausage
Injeolmi Dog	\$5.99	Spicy Beef Sausage

SIDES

Dirty Fries Deep fried potato tater puff with Two Hands dirty sauce and hot cheetos powder	\$4.49
Kimchi Seasoning Fries French fries drizzled with Two Hands kimchi seasoning	\$4.49
Elote Corn on the cob coated with Two Hands	\$5.49

Corn on the cob coated with Two Hands signature sauce and seasoning

DRINKS

Lemonade Slush	\$3.99
Horchata Slush	\$3.99
Fruit Punch Slush	\$3.99
Pineapple Slush	\$3.99